
SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR JANUARY 2023 

 

Saturday, December 31 -  Manouchka Prophete 

Sunday, January 1  -   Lynda Jones-Johnson  (** New Year’s Day**) 

Saturday, January 7  -  Dawn Hewitt 

Sunday, January 8 -  Reggie Previl 

Saturday, January 14 -  Dahlia Williams 

Sunday, January 15  -  Bianca Best   

Saturday, January 21  -   Joe Anzalone  

Sunday, January 22  -  Suzanne Antoine   

Saturday, January 28  -  Stephanie Harding   

Sunday, January 29 -  Deborah King   

 


